
	
		
	
 
	
		
	
		
			
	
		
			
		




	

		
			
				 
 

	

		
		
			

	
		Feel the adrenaline as you race the replica Circuit at Phillip Island Go Karts.

All bookings are through our Online Booking System

	







		
 
	

	
 



			
 
		

	
 



		

	





	
		
			
										Open 7 days 9.00am – 5.00pm
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	Group Packages Enquiry

We value your enquiries & feedback.

We will respond within 48 hours from the time your enquiry is sent.


                
                        	Personal Details
	Name* 

	Company 

	Email*
                            
                        

	Phone* 

	

	Booking Details
	#*Number of Drivers
#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
24+



	Date*Preferred booking date

                            
                            DD slash MM slash YYYY
                        

                        
	Please selectPackage option
Please select
Package 1
Package 2
Package 3
Package 4
Custom



	Please selectInterested catering?
Please select
Yes
No



	Please selectInterested in other activities?
Please select
Yes
No



	Additional Activities	
						
						Select All
					
	
								
								Racing Simulators
							
	
								
								Slot Cars
							
	
								
								Guided Circuit Tour
							
	
								
								History of Motorsport Display
							



	

	Additional Notes*

	

	CommentsThis field is for validation purposes and should be left unchanged.





          
            
            
            
            
            
            
            
            
            
        

                        

                        




	
	
	


    
    



	Group Packages Enquiry

We value your enquiries & feedback.

We will respond within 48 hours from the time your enquiry is sent.


                
                        	Personal Details
	Name* 

	Company 

	Email*
                            
                        

	Phone* 

	

	Booking Details
	#*Number of Drivers
#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
24+



	Date*Preferred booking date

                            
                            DD slash MM slash YYYY
                        

                        
	Please selectPackage option
Please select
Package 1
Package 2
Package 3
Package 4
Custom



	Please selectInterested catering?
Please select
Yes
No



	Please selectInterested in other activities?
Please select
Yes
No



	Additional Activities	
						
						Select All
					
	
								
								Racing Simulators
							
	
								
								Slot Cars
							
	
								
								Guided Circuit Tour
							
	
								
								History of Motorsport Display
							



	

	Additional Notes*

	

	EmailThis field is for validation purposes and should be left unchanged.





          
            
            
            
            
            
            
            
            
            
        

                        

                        




	
	
	


















































